CITY OF DOLLARD-DES-ORMEAUX
MUNICIPAL COUNCIL MEETING
12001 De Salaberry Boulevard
Dollard-des-Ormeaux

10.
10.1
10.2

10.3

25.

25.1

25.2

25.3

254

25.5

60.

60.1

SPECIAL SITTING OF JULY 16, 2019

AT 6 P.M.
AGENDA

OPENING SUBJECTS
OPENING OF THE SITTING
APPROVAL OF THE AGENDA

PERIOD FOR THE CITIZENS QUESTIONS

NTRACTS FOR THE SUPPLY OF DS AND SERVICE

Awarding of a contract for the supply and delivery of trees for 2019, 2020 and 2021
(2019-046) (sD2019-500-0148)

Rejection of tenders for professional services in urban planning to redraft the master
plan and the urban planning by-laws (2019-044) (SD2019-600-0175)

Awarding of a contract for professional services in mechanical and electrical
engineering for the elaboration of plans and specifications for the construction of a
multifunctional building at Sunnybrooke park (2019-027 DP) (sD2019-400-0188)
Awarding of a contract for professional services in structural and civil engineering
for the elaboration of plans and specifications for the construction of a
multifunctional building at Sunnybrooke park (2019-028 DP) (sD2019-400-0187)

Awarding of a contract for the planting of trees - fall 2019 (2019-055) (SD2019-500-
0193)

GENERAL

Approval of the recommendations of the Traffic Committee (SD2019-600-0202)

ADJOURNMENT OF THE SPECIAL SITTING

Date d’impression : 2019-07-12 10 h 07



	SPECIAL SITTING OF JULY 16, 2019
	ADJOURNMENT OF THE SPECIAL SITTING

