CITY OF DOLLARD-DES-ORMEAUX MUNICIPAL COUNCIL MEETING 12001 De Salaberry Boulevard Dollard-des-Ormeaux

SPECIAL SITTING OF JULY 16, 2019 AT 6 P.M. AGENDA

10.	OPENING SUBJECTS
10.1	OPENING OF THE SITTING
10.2	APPROVAL OF THE AGENDA
10.3	PERIOD FOR THE CITIZENS QUESTIONS
25.	CONTRACTS FOR THE SUPPLY OF GOODS AND SERVICES
25.1	Awarding of a contract for the supply and delivery of trees for 2019, 2020 and 2021 (2019-046) (SD2019-500-0148)
25.2	Rejection of tenders for professional services in urban planning to redraft the master plan and the urban planning by-laws (2019-044) (SD2019-600-0175)
25.3	Awarding of a contract for professional services in mechanical and electrical engineering for the elaboration of plans and specifications for the construction of a multifunctional building at Sunnybrooke park (2019-027 DP) (SD2019-400-0188)
25.4	Awarding of a contract for professional services in structural and civil engineering for the elaboration of plans and specifications for the construction of a multifunctional building at Sunnybrooke park (2019-028 DP) (SD2019-400-0187)
25.5	Awarding of a contract for the planting of trees - fall 2019 (2019-055) (SD2019-500-0193)
60.	GENERAL
60.1	Approval of the recommendations of the Traffic Committee (SD2019-600-0202)

ADJOURNMENT OF THE SPECIAL SITTING

Date d'impression : 2019-07-12 10 h 07